224 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
(*)
A1 U1
A
2

 P
VRPSE complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRPSE01AL  1415412100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, left lever
VRPSE01AR  1415412101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, right lever
VRPSE02AL   1415422100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE02AR   1415422101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE015AL   1415422102 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE015AR   1415422103 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE025AL   1415432100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, left lever
VRPSE025AR   1415432101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, right lever
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
POS.2
(open)
POS.1
(closed)
VBPSE01A pressure drop vs. flow VRPSE02A pressure drop vs. flow
Pr
es
su
re